Zhejiang Jiuce Intelligent Electric co.,ltd
Zhejiang Jiuce Intelligent Electric co.,ltd
JCM1
3. Note
MCCB
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
2.Type designation
MCCB
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
5.Specifications
Type
JCM1-63 JCM1-125 JCM1-160 JCM1-250 JCM1-400 JCM1-630
JCM1-
800
JCM1-
1250
Poles p 3,4 2,3,4 3P 2,3,4 3 4 3 4 3,4 3
Rated current In
A
10,16,20,25,32,4
0,50,63,80,100,1
25
20,25,32,40,5
0,63,80,100,1
25,140,160
100,125,140,160,
180,200,225,250
225,250,3
15,350,40
0
400,500,6
30
630,700,
800
800,1000,
1250
Rated insulationvoltage Ui V 500
800
Rated impulsewithstand voltage
Uimp
V 6000
8000
Rated operationvoltage Ue V Ac400 AC400/690
Breaking capacity class M L M L L M L M L M M M
Limit short-circuitbreaking capacity
lcu
kA
400V
50 35 50 50 35 50 50 65 50 65 75 85
690V
8 10 10 8 10 10 20 10 20 30 25
Working short-circuitbreaking
capacity lcs
kA
400V 25 22 25 25 22 25 35 42 35 42 50 42.5
690V 4 5 5 4 5 5 10 5 15 12.5
Arcing distance mm
50 100
Operating
frequency
Electrical life 1500 1500 1500 1000 1000 1000 500 500
mechanical life 8500 8500 8500 7000 4000 4000 2500 2400
6.Overall and mounting dimension (mm)
Moudled Case Circuit Breaker
1. General
1.1 Cerlifcates: KEMA, UKrSEPRO, EAC, RCC, EK;
1.2 Electric ratings: AC 690V50/60HZ, 10-1250A;
1.3 Mounting mode: Vertical and horizontal;
1.4 Standard: IEC/EN60947-1, GB/ T14048.1 general
N pole for 4P circuit breaker (note 3)
1. Blank for power distribution,2 for motor protection
2. Blank for direct operation with handle,
Z for operation with rotary handle,
P for motor-driven operation.
3. There are 2 types of N-pole for 4P breaker:
A:Without current release components,
N-Pole is always at making status(not breakers);

MCCB
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
2.Type designation
MCCB
Moulded Case Circuit Breakers
5.Specifications
Type
JCM1-63 JCM1-125 JCM1-160 JCM1-250 JCM1-400 JCM1-630
JCM1-
800
JCM1-
1250
Poles p 3,4 2,3,4 3P 2,3,4 3 4 3 4 3,4 3
Rated current In
A
10,16,20,25,32,4
0,50,63,80,100,1
25
20,25,32,40,5
0,63,80,100,1
25,140,160
100,125,140,160,
180,200,225,250
225,250,3
15,350,40
0
400,500,6
30
630,700,
800
800,1000,
1250
Rated insulationvoltage Ui V 500
800
Rated impulsewithstand voltage
Uimp
V 6000
8000
Rated operationvoltage Ue V Ac400 AC400/690
Breaking capacity class M L M L L M L M L M M M
Limit short-circuitbreaking capacity
lcu
kA
400V
50 35 50 50 35 50 50 65 50 65 75 85
690V
8 10 10 8 10 10 20 10 20 30 25
Working short-circuitbreaking
capacity lcs
kA
400V 25 22 25 25 22 25 35 42 35 42 50 42.5
690V 4 5 5 4 5 5 10 5 15 12.5
Arcing distance mm
50 100
Operating
frequency
Electrical life 1500 1500 1500 1000 1000 1000 500 500
mechanical life 8500 8500 8500 7000 4000 4000 2500 2400
6.Overall and mounting dimension (mm)
Moudled Case Circuit Breaker
1. General
1.1 Cerlifcates: KEMA, UKrSEPRO, EAC, RCC, EK;
1.2 Electric ratings: AC 690V50/60HZ, 10-1250A;
1.3 Mounting mode: Vertical and horizontal;
1.4 Standard: IEC/EN60947-1, GB/ T14048.1 general
N pole for 4P circuit breaker (note 3)
1. Blank for power distribution,2 for motor protection
2. Blank for direct operation with handle,
Z for operation with rotary handle,
P for motor-driven operation.
3. There are 2 types of N-pole for 4P breaker:
A:Without current release components,
N-Pole is always at making status(not breakers);